



# Free Questions for B2C-Commerce-Developer

Shared by Hendricks on 04-10-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

[Check the Links on Last Page](#)



## Question 1

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

Given the sandbox with:

Service configured and assigned to its profile and credential

A code version that uses that service

And given the requirement to limit the number of success or error calls the code can perform to a restricted number of calls per second.

Which configuration should the developer perform?

Options:

---

- A- Set the service as limited and change the services profile site preferences with the required values.
- B- Set the rate limiter in the service profile and configure its values with the ones required.
- C- Set a new quota limit for the service profile and assign the service to it.

Answer:

---

B

## Question 2

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

A custom cartridge that seemed to be performing well in a sandbox has been installed in production. The production instance is showing increased page load times that seem to be related to the new custom code. What can a developer do to quickly track down the potential problem?

Options:

---

- A- Use the Code Profiler in production instance. Set the mode to Development Mode and then wait a few minutes to collect data from onsite traffic. Click the refresh button to see the new data.
- B- Use the Code Profiler in production instance. Set the mode to Development Mode and click the refresh button to see the new mode displayed.

C- Use the Code Profiler in a sandbox instance. Set the mode Extended Development Mode and then load the suspected pages and run the suspected process several times. Click the refresh button to see the new data.

Answer:

---

A

## Question 3

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

The client provides the system integrator with translation messages for the newly added "French" ("fr") locale.

What is the correct folder to store the associated .properties files?

Options:

---

- A- cartridge/templates/fr
- B- A cartridge/templates/resources
- C- cartridge/resources
- D- cartridge/templates/resources/fr

Answer:

---

B

## Question 4

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

A developer configures the dw.json file and needs to fill in the necessary parameters to complete the task.

Which three parameters are required when using npm scripts?

Choose 3 answers

Options:

---

- A- Username/Password
- B- Code Version
- C- Hostname
- D- Site ID
- E- CSRF Token

Answer:

---

B, D, E

## Question 5

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

The developer wants to be able to view DEBUG

The developer wants to be able to view DEBUG level messages for myLogCategory in the Request Log tool. Given the custom log configurations in the image above, what does the developer need to do to accomplish this?

Options:

---

- A- Change the Log Level for myLogCategory to DEBUG.
- B- Check the DEBUG box in the Log Files section.
- C- Change the Log Level for myLogCategory to DEBUG and check the DEBUG box in the Log Files section.

Answer:

---

C

## Question 6

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

A retailer notices that the Account Addresses page is showing the wrong shopper's address.

Which tool should the developer start with to identify the issue?

Options:

---

- A- Storefront Toolkit
- B- Reports and Dashboards module
- C- Pipeline Profiler

Answer:

---

A

## Question 7

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

When looking at Custom Object instances for a site, a merchant notices that the creation date is not showing up on the instances in Business Manager.

Where should the developer add this attribute to the Custom Object so it is visible for the merchant to see in Business Manager?

Options:

---

- A- Assign the current date/time to a new custom attribute, creationDate, via code.
- B- Add the creation date to the attributes of the Custom Object.
- C- Mark the existing creation date attribute as visible.
- D- Add the creation date to the attribute group for the Custom Object.

Answer:

---

B

## Question 8

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

A developer has a requirement to add a new field to the IN registration form that must not appear in the US one.

Which path should be created to accomplish this requirement?

Options:

---

- A- cartridge/forms/en\_IN/profile.xml

B- cartridge/forms/profrfe\_en\_IN.xml

C- cartridge/forms/profde.in. xml

Answer:

---

A

## Question 9

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

Business Manager has the configuration:

\* Active Log category is "root"

\* Log level of WARN

The code below is executing:

```
var log = Logger.getLogger("products");
```

Using this information, what will be written to the log?

Options:

---

A- log.warn('This is a warn message'); AND log.error('This is an error message');

B- log.error('This is an error message'); AND log.info('This is an info message');

C- log.info('This is a warn message');

Answer:

---

C

## Question 10

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

Which three configuration does a developer need to ensure to have a new product visible in the Storefront?

Choose 3 answers

Options:

---

- A- The product has a Price
- B- The Storefront catalog that contains the product is assigned to a site
- C- The product has a master product
- D- The product is online and searchable
- E- The search index is built.

Tengo dudas con el A. REVISAR

Answer:

---

B, D, E



---

## Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

A merchant uploads an image using the Content Image Upload module of Business Manager.

Which three modules can the merchant or developer use to display the image on the Storefront?

Choose 3 answers

Options:

---

- A- ISML templates
- B- Content assets
- C- Storefront catalogs
- D- Content slots
- E- Payment types



Answer:

---

B, C, D

---

## Question 12

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

A Newsletter controller contains the following route:

```
Server.post('Subscribe', function (req,res,next){
```

```
var newsletterForm = server.forms.getForm('newsletter');var CustomObjectMgr =
require('dw/object/CustomObjectMgr');

if(newsletterForm.valid){

try{

var CustomObject =

CustomObjectMgr.createCustomObejct('NewsletterSubscription', newsletterform.email.value);

CustomObject.custom.firstName = newsletterForm.fname.value;

CustomObject.custom.lastName = newsletterForm.lname.value;-

} catch(e){

//Catch error here

}

}

next();

});
```

Assuming the Custom Object metadata exists, why does this route fail to render the newsletter template

when the subscription form is correctly submitted?

### Options:

- A- Custom Objects can only be created by Job scripts
- B- The Subscribe route is missing the server.middleware.httpt middleware.
- C- The CustomObjectMgr variable should be declare outside of the route.
- D- The Custom Object creation is not wrapped in a Transaction.

### Answer:

D



To Get Premium Files for B2C-Commerce-  
Developer Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/b2c-commerce-developer>



For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/salesforce/pdf/b2c-commerce-developer>

